Table 3: Neck rotational movements in patients with focal hand dystonia (FHD),
cervical dystonia (CD) and in healthy subjects (HS), before (baseline) and after
(POST1 and POST2) real and sham cerebellar cTBS.

Real cTBS Sham cTBS
baseline Postl Post2 baseline Postl Post2
FHD patients
Angular amplitude 64.49+2.70 64.31+2.48 64.47+2.62 63.27+3.33 61.30+3.47 62.23+3.60

Peak angular velocity

214.89+29.68

225.30+28.66

245.19+24.23

214.16+33.17

211.98+30.57

207.25+34.28

CD patients
Angular amplitude
Peak angular velocity

55.50+2.89
111.31+12.15

58.44+3.38
114.79+13.23

57.71+3.44
129.32+13.30

55.33+2.33
129.48+12.70

57.23+2.53
130.99+12.66

55.71+2.38
139.24+17.32

HS
Angular amplitude
Peak angular velocity

66.04+3.59
296.53+41.90

63.96+3.40
297.56+41.87

66.22+3.38
294.98+39.08

68.42+2.35
265.31+36.17

67.94+2.67
266.80+38.05

68.69+3.42
283.57+41.48

Angular amplitude is expressed in degrees, peak angular velocity is expressed in
degrees/s. Values are means = 1 standard error of the mean.



