Table 3: Neck rotational movements in patients with focal hand dystonia (FHD), cervical dystonia (CD) and in healthy subjects (HS), before (baseline) and after (POST1 and POST2) real and sham cerebellar cTBS.

	Real cTBS			Sham cTBS		
	baseline	Post1	Post2	baseline	Post1	Post2
FHD patients						
Angular amplitude	64.49±2.70	64.31±2.48	64.47±2.62	63.27±3.33	61.30±3.47	62.23±3.60
Peak angular velocity	214.89±29.68	225.30±28.66	245.19±24.23	214.16±33.17	211.98±30.57	207.25±34.28
CD patients						
Angular amplitude	55.50±2.89	58.44±3.38	57.71±3.44	55.33±2.33	57.23±2.53	55.71±2.38
Peak angular velocity	111.31±12.15	114.79±13.23	129.32±13.30	129.48±12.70	130.99±12.66	139.24±17.32
<u>HS</u>						
Angular amplitude	66.04±3.59	63.96±3.40	66.22±3.38	68.42±2.35	67.94±2.67	68.69±3.42
Peak angular velocity	296.53±41.90	297.56±41.87	294.98±39.08	265.31±36.17	266.80±38.05	283.57±41.48

Angular amplitude is expressed in degrees, peak angular velocity is expressed in degrees/s. Values are means \pm 1 standard error of the mean.